
 

 

 

 

Request for Quotation / 報價請求 

Subject: CCTV Workstation Relocation (EWR19054) 

From/由: Mr. Kim Wong / Patrick So E-mail/電郵 kimwong@aims.com.mo 

Tel/電話: 853-8598 8717 / 8898 2369 Fax/傳真:  853-8598 8711 

Date/日期: 30-Apr-2019 Ref:  022-2019-Q 

 

煩請按下列要求報價： 

No. Item / Model / Description Qty. 

1. Supply and Install CAT6 Lan cable with panel from RM 10-01-0041 to the nearest ELV 

Room in PTB North Extension 

1 

2. Supply and Install Juniper EX2300-C-24P POE switch 1 

3. SFP 1000BASE-LX Gigabit, 1310nm for 10km on SMF, QFX-SFP-1GE-LX 2 

4. Supply and Install Emerson GXT4-2000RT230 UPS 1 

5. Supply and Install APC Rack PDU (1U) 1 

 

 

 

條款: 

1. 報價時請列明所有條款                                                   

2. 報價請以澳門幣結算及付款方式 

3. 註明完成項目週期 


